
Northeast Junior High School 
Basketball Game Schedule 

2023-24 Revised 
​ ​ ​ ​  

DAY​   DATE​ ​ OPPONENT​ ​ ​ LEVEL​​ LOCATION ​ TIME​ BUS​       
 
Sat​ 11/4/23​​ Columbus Jamboree​ ​ Girls A/B​ Columbus​ 9:00​ 7:45​  
 
Tue​ 11/7/23         ​ Crest  ​ ​                           A/B​          ​ Crest​ ​ 5:00​ 3:00​  
 
Thu​ 11/09/23​ Yates Center  ​ ​ ​ A/B​          ​ Y. Center​ 5:00​ 3:00 
​ ​  
Mo​  11/13/23​ Pleasanton    ​ ​            ​ A/B          ​ Pleasanton​ 5:30  ​ 3:45​  
​  
Thu​ 11/16/23​ Jayhawk Linn​ ​ ​ A/B​ ​ Home​ ​ 5:30​ 4:30​  
Tues​  11/21/23​ Jayhawk Linn                              ​A/B​ ​ Jayhawk Linn​ 5:30​ 4:00 
 
Tue​ 11/28/23​ Marmaton Valley​ ​ A/B​ ​ Marmaton Valley 5:30​ 4:00 
Thu​  11/30/23​ Southeast                         ​ A/B​          ​ Southeast​ 5:30​ 4:00 
 
 
Mo         12/4/23         ​ Yates Center  ​ ​           ​ A/B             ​ HOME​ ​ 5:30​ 4:30 
 
Thu​ 12/7/23 ​ Marmaton Valley​ ​ A/B​ ​ HOME​ ​ 5:30​ 4:30 
 
Mon​  12/11/23​ Uniontown        ​​ ​ A/B​           ​ Home​ ​ 5:30​ 4:30​  
 
Thu​ 12/14/23​ Southeast​ ​ ​ A/B​ ​ Home​ ​ 5:30​ 4:30​  
 
 
Thu     ​ 1/4/24​ ​ Uniontown    ​ ​         ​ A/B            ​ Uniontown​ 5:30​ 4:00 
 
Sat​  1/6/24​ ​ Columbus,College Heights(Joplin,MO​ Boys A/BJoplin,Mo​ 9:00​ 8:00 
​ ​ ​ ​  
Mon​ 1/08/24​​ Crest​ (½ B games)​ ​  A/B​           ​ Home​ ​ 5:30​ 4:30 
​ ​  
 

 


